TRANSACTION No: YEP71559447552                                             ADDRESS: SHOP NO. 33B 4 F ROYAL BUS PARK ZRK

CONSUMER NAME: MOTIA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS

Particulars Amount CGST SGST Total Amount

Processing Fees 10,000 900 900 11,800

Amount Paid: 11,800

Amount(IN WORDS): Rs. Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only

LOAD DETAILS FOR MOTIA HARMONY CITY ,MUNDI KHARAR,DISTT MOHALI. 

Demand 
No of Total Load Net Load 

Factor 
Category Load Type Load Desscription Units (KW) (KW) 

(%) 
18 90.00 40 36.00 

5 KW 
PLOT 01-100sqyd 
PLOT 101-200sqyd 

Residential